

## **Cleveland City Council**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	264-2022	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Communicat	ion		Status:	Filed	
File created:	3/14/2022			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	3/21/2022			Final action:	3/21/2022	
Enactment date:				Enactment #:		
Effective date:						
Title:		rom RSS LLC				of Cleveland. Notification of nedical expenses and trainir
	acceptance f	rom RSS LLC				
Title:	acceptance f	rom RSS LLC				
Title: Sponsors:	acceptance f	rom RSS LLC				
Title: Sponsors: Indexes:	acceptance f valued at \$7,	rom RSS LLC 500.	C of a	a canine for police		nedical expenses and trainir
Title: Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	acceptance f valued at \$7,	rom RSS LLC 500. COMMUNIC/	C of a	a canine for police	e support including r	nedical expenses and trainir

From Director Karrie D. Howard, Department of Public Safety, City of Cleveland. Notification of gift acceptance from RSS LLC of a canine for police support including medical expenses and training, valued at \$7,500.